A U S T R A L I A N  B O L L A R D S  –  N J M  G R O U P
AustralianBollards.com.au
+ 613 9459 3488
AB-HI168-
Complies with AS/NZS 1170.1:2002
Dimensions
Material
Sub-Surface Mounted.
Removable.Installation
168mm Diameter
1200mm Height (Above Ground)
12mm Wall Thickness
Hot-Dip Galvanised
Powdercoated in
DULUX 33732 & DULUX 84760
Bollard comes with 2 Class 1
Branded Reflective Tapes, &
Lifting Eye Bolt-Fit to Top
70kg Bollard
Additional
Notes
Weight
Specifications
AB-HI168-CALTEX
Complies with AS/NZS 1170.1:2002
In-Ground Sleeve
DULUX 84760
1200mm
Above Ground
400mm
Below Ground
50mm White
Reflective Tape
75mm White
Reflective Tape
Lifting Eye Bolt-Fit
DULUX 33732
 austra
lia
nbolla
rd
s.com.au
 austra
lia
nbolla
rd
s.com.au